10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

I:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

215

2:30

2:45

3:00

315

3:30

3:45

4:00

ADULT ACTIVITIES

Centennial Park
Book signings at @ on festival map

TEEN & TWEEN ACTIVITIES

AUTHOR AUTHOR AUTHOR ONGOING
PRESENTATIONS ~ PRESENTATIONS ~ BOOK SIGNINGS ACTIVITIES
® © D
AM! @
10 a.m. BOOKS:A'MILLION Book Signings
WL 10 a.m. Adult Titles
& James Grippando .. -
D. Wulkins ]0:]5 am. Imit 5 per signing
Sponsored by HoIIy Brown . |I'0:](5 (l.ml; i
& olin Campbe
IG
WGCU Mary Kubica ~ Craig Pittman @
Or | ra .
Sponsored by Festival Store
Arthrex 10:30 a.m. T-shirts & Tote Bags
Mark Greaney for Sale
Nathan Hill  Selfie Station
10:45 a.m.
M5 @ Gregg Hurw.ilz
James 1130 am. (ussundru. King E-library
Grippando Shelley Susan Wiggs  Library Resource
ol ShoprdGry o Wilde D
o). Kimberla  11:150m. i
Lawson Roby ~ Taya Kyle
Beatriz D. Watkins @
i1 11:30 a.m. Book Sales
Holly Brown MY
12:30 pm. Mury Kubica BOOKS-AMILLION
Colin C;mpbell 12:30 p.m.
James Grippando
Craig Pittman 2 @
Sponsored by 12:45 p.m. 12:45 p.m. Marketplace
Nathan Hill Shelley Reuding. .
oA athan T Shepard Gray Theén‘e/d E‘)’(Inbm
o Moderated by Kimberla endors
Cary Barbor | qwson Roby
Beatriz Williams @
Lee Memorial
1:45 p.m. .
Colin Campbell ~ Blood Mobile
Craig Pittman
1:45 p.m.
Gregg Hurwitz Zp.m. N tzhp.m‘l-l'll @
Cassandra King ~ ornan 1 Visit the
srnely Mary Kubica  ookmobile
BankofAmerica 5> SUsan Wiggs D. Watkins
Lori Wilde .
[y d b v p.m.
ponfi’;.,y Shelley E
¢ pawcewy  Shepard Gray  Info Booth
Kimberla Festival & Library
Lawson Roby Info & Surveys
Beatriz Williams EEHI?E%TJSS
3p.m. 315 p.m. 3pm. WINK
Mark Greaney  Gulf Const  Gregg Hurwitz
Sponsored by Symphony 315
:15 p.m.
1 Quartet Cassandra King
Susan Wiggs
Lori Wilde
415 p.m.
Mark Greaney

Centennial Park
Book signings at on festival map
BATTLE OF TEEN ONGOING TEEN ONGOING AUTHOR STORYTELLING
THE BANDS STAGE ACTIVITIES TWEEN BOOK SIGNINGS
m @ ACTIVITIES
10 a.m.
Aspiring Teen Crafts:  Tw ?ﬁr fis: M! 10 e
A |||o|- Awqr ds 'ee aris. ee" arts: BOOKS-A'MILLION Grgce I.III
U Braided Bookmarks  Emoji Magnets 10:15 a.m Favorite Selections
Grades 6-8 Recycled Feathered Pens K ﬂn.li G u.r ci 0
B;"d;( Can:les Thumb Art for Nails h
Lt Anime Mini Art ris 10:30
with Beads . -oU a.m.
Glamour Masks Tiweens Only G.mbens'em Ronald
Rock n” Roll Necklace Tui Sutherland McDonald
Teens Only
10:45 a.m. Chalk Wall 10:45 a.m.
Michelle @ Grace Lin 11 am.
Knudsen - Storytime with
Graffitti 11:15 a.m MY A
. -1 BT iss Am
Wal Aopitng .1 Kinid y
uthors . .
11:30 a.m. @ Win!ning Entries on Sl SJJH}EI? _fgﬂ;s
Aspiring A Book for Display All Day 11:45 am by Univision
Author Awards ~ Every Teen \ M h I’I ’ 11:45 a.m,
Grades 9-12 One per Teen " ISN ichelle Storytime with
While supplies last L(?. #‘J‘ Knudsen Miss Amy
§ Suncoast Sara Shepard 12 p.m.
Aspiring
1215pm. Author Awards
Aspiring Festival Store :r“df“e Grades K-2
T-shirts & Tote Bags eming
1215 pm. mﬂs:::;:;s » for Sole Eric Rohmann ~ 12:30p.m.
Kami Garcia Display All Day Selfie Station Aspiring
™) 1:15pm.  Author Awards
\ Kami Garcia Grades 3-5
1 p.m. LJ"-{“' Book Sales Tui
Watch the Battle Author Signings Sutherland 1 p.m.
of fendd L0 Salina Yoon
Limit 3 per signing 1:45 p.m. Favorite Selections
Festival Store BB A MY Salina Yoon
. T-shirts & Tote Bags ~ BOOKSAMILLION 1:30 p.m.
s ]];{)m p for Sale 2:15 p.m. Sioryﬁmpeuilh
ara Shepard selfie Station Grace Lin Miss Amy
ABook for  Sqrq Shepard 1:45 p.m.
Every Child Michelle
2p.m. Book Sales One per Child 2:30 p.m. Knudsen
Wal::l ;::dlzu;nle Autho’r' eSrigm'ngs While supplies last Michelle Favorite Selections
Limit 3 per signing ® §};2.?8§‘.§E Knudsen 1 p.m. |
: Storytime wit
nooxsvmm:! 315 [P ;Hs;mAem‘;l
2:15 p.m. Chris 2:30
pm. :30 p.m.
S. J. Kincaid Mu;l::;;:!lluce Grabenstein  Cqndace Fleming
Marketplace 7hemed Exhibits  S.J. Kincaid & Eric Rohmann
Reading & Vendors Favorite Selections
Themed Exhibits andfue
3p.m. & Vendors @ Fleming
Watch the Battle o
of Bands! @ Visi Eric Rohmann
isit the 3p.m.
Visit |||e Bookmobﬂe Tamiami
Bookmobile ﬁ] Tale Tellers
3:30 p.m.
Battle of Bands E] Info 'Boolh
Winner Info Booth lf;":_"",l %
Announced! Festival & ey e
Library Info M R groun
RETE  WINK



KIDS ACTIVITIES

Centennial Park

Book signings at @ on festival map

AUTHORS &
ILLUSTRATORS

®

10 a.m.
Stories by WINK

10:15 a.m.
Salina
Yoon

1T am.
Stories by
Estrella TV

11:15 a.m.
Candace
Fleming

&
Eric Rohmann

12 p.m.
Stories by WINK

12:15 p.m.
Tui
Sutherland

1 p.m.
Stories by
Estrella TV

1:15 p.m.
Grace
Lin

2p.m.
Stories by WINK

2:15 p.m.
Chris
Grabenstein

Sponsored by
SWFL Workforce
Development Board

SHOWS
FOR KIDS

®

10:45 a.m.
Super Science
& Amazing Art

11:45 a.m.
Gulf Coast
Symphony

12:45 p.m.
Doug
MacGregor

1:45 p.m.
Super Science
& Amazing Art

3p.m.
JiggleMan

ONGOING KIDS
ACTIVITIES

K1)

Marketplace

Reading
Themed Exhibits
& Vendors

k2]

Aspiring
Authors
Winning Entries on
Display All Day

A,
0
o gi

®

Festival Store

T-shirts & Tote Bags
for Sale

Selfie Station

®

Book Sales

Author Signings
Here

Limit 3 per signing
M!

°
BOOKS-A-MILLION

@

Activities
& Crafts

®

A Book for
Every Child

One per Child
While supplies last

Suncoast
Credit Union

@

Visit the
Bookmobile

(i

Info Booth
Festival &
Library Info
The News-Press
media group

WINK

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

315

3:30

3:45

4:00

ADULT AREAS

® ADuLT AUTHOR BOOK SIGNINGS
Limit 3 per signing
) 1SHIRT SALES & SELFIE STATION

(® curary

‘l'l"

LOCATION: Centennial Park in Downtown Fort Myers

Post Office

KIDS AREA
(2D MARKETPLACE EXHIBITS

(@) ASPIRING AUTHORS
WINNING ENTRIES

(@) T-SHIRT SALES & SELFIE STATION

@ 800K AL MARKETPLACE CHECK-IN
Adult Book Sales @ storvTELLING
Limit 3 per signing @ BOOKS-A-MILLION -
@ ADULT AUTHOR PRESENTATIONS ~ Teen & Youth Sales & Signings
@ 1ouLT AUTHOR PRESENTATIONS LM 3 per signing
) MARKETPLACE CHECK-IN © T
€D WARKETPLACE EXHIBITS ) CHLDREN' RAFTS
O sioop wosie (@ 480K FOR EVERY CHILD
@ sooopie (@) sHows FOR KIDs
PICK UP A TOTE
‘ BAG OR T-SHIRT!
Only 315
xxL+ 517

P

City of Palms
Parking Garage

(1] InfolLost child

mﬂ Restroom Facilities

0 Police & Emergency
¥ Medical Services
P b

N
N
N Str

TEEN & TWEEN AREA
Q) BATILE OF THE BANDS
) TEEN CRAFTS

) TEEN GRARITTI WALL

& BOOK FOR EVERY TEEN
) TEEN AUTHORS

FOOD VENDORS

@ DINING AREA

@ 00D VENDORS

(@ /ASON'S DELI BOXED LUNCHES

RESTRICTED AREAS
() PRIVATE HosPITALITY

() STAFF/VOLUNTEER CHECK-IN
& REFRESHMENTS

DISABILITY PARKING
& DROP-OFF

EMERGENCY AREAS
Ol





