# **ADULT ACTIVITIES**

Centennial Park Book signings at (A1) on festival map

## **TEEN & TWEEN ACTIVITIES**

Centennial Park Book signings at **(K5**) on festival map

TEEN, TWEEN

& KIDS

ONGOING BATTLE OF TEEN ONGOING TEEN **ONGOING AUTHOR** STORYTELLING **ACTIVITIES** THE BANDS STAGE **ACTIVITIES** TWEEN **BOOK SIGNINGS ACTIVITIES T5 K4 T2** 



	AUTHOR Presentations	AUTHOR Presentations	AUTHOR Book Signings	
	A5	<b>A6</b>	<b>A1</b>	
10:00	10 a.m.		BAM! BOOKS-A-MILLION	
10:15	Taya Kyle &	10:15 a.m.	10 a.m. <b>James Grippando</b>	
10:30	D. Watkins Sponsored by	Holly Brown &	10:15 a.m. Colin Campbell	
10:45	WGCU PBS   DI	Mary Kubica Sponsored by	Craig Pittman	
11:00		Arthrex	Mark Greaney	1
11:15			10:45 a.m. <b>Gregg Hurwitz</b>	
11:30	11:15 a.m. James Grippando	11:30 a.m.	Cassandra King Susan Wiggs	
11:45	Sponsored by	Shelley Shepard Gray	Lori Wilde	
12:00	This Pedia Reproduces	Kimberla Lawson Roby	11:15 a.m. Taya Kyle	
12:15		Beatriz Williams	<b>D. Watkins</b> 11:30 a.m.	
12:30	12:30 p.m.		Holly Brown Mary Kubica	
12:45	Colin Campbell		12:30 p.m. <b>James Grippando</b>	
1:00	Craig Pittman  Sponsored by	12:45 p.m. Nathan Hill	12:45 p.m. <b>Shelley</b>	
1:15	FLORIDA GULF COAST ENNYTHIN	Moderated by  Cary Barbor	Shepard Gray Kimberla	
1:30		cury burbon	Lawson Roby Beatriz Williams	
1:45			1:45 p.m. Colin Campbell Craig Pittman	
2:00	1:45 p.m. <b>Gregg Hurwitz</b>	2 p.m.	2 p.m.	
2:15	Sponsored by  Bank of America	Cassandra King Susan Wiggs	Mary Kubica D. Watkins	
2:30		Lori Wilde Sponsored by	2:30 p.m.	
2:45		Friends of Bonita Springs Public Library	Shelley Shepard Gray Kimberla	
3:00			Lawson Roby Beatriz Williams	
3:15	3 p.m.	3:15 p.m. <b>Gulf Coast</b>	3 p.m. <b>Gregg Hurwitz</b>	
3:30	Mark Greaney Sponsored by LCEC	Symphony Quartet	3:15 p.m.	
3:45			Cassandra King Susan Wiggs Lori Wilde	
4:00			4:15 p.m.	

10 a.m. **A1 Aspiring Book Signings Author Awards Adult Titles** Grades 6-8 Limit 3 per signing **A2 Festival Store** T-shirts & Tote Baas 10:45 a.m. for Sale Michelle **Selfie Station** Knudsen **A3** 11:30 a.m. E-library **Aspiring** Library Resource **Demonstrations Author Awards** and Library Card Grades 9-12 Sign-up **A4 Book Sales** BAM! 12:15 p.m. Kami Garcia **A8** Marketplace 1 p.m. Reading Themed Exhibits Watch the Battle of Bands! & Vendors **A9** 1:15 p.m. Sara Shepard Lee Memorial **Blood Mobile** 2 p.m. (A10) Watch the Battle Visit the **Bookmobile** 2:15 p.m. S. J. Kincaid Info Booth Festival & Library Info & Surveys 3 p.m. The News-Press media group Watch the Battle of Bands! WINK 3:30 p.m.

**Battle of Bands** 

Winner

Announced!

**Mark Greaney** 

**T2 Teen Crafts: Tween Crafts:** Braided Bookmarks Recycled Beach Candles Thumb Art for Nails Bookmarks with Beads Glamour Masks Rock n' Roll Necklace Teens Only

**T3** Graffitti Wall

**T4** A Book for **Every Teen** One per Teen While supplies last

Suncoast Credit Union

K<sub>2</sub> **Aspiring** Authors Winning Entries on Display All Day



**Festival Store** T-shirts & Tote Bags for Sale **Selfie Station** 

**K3** 

K5 **Book Sales Author Signings** Here Limit 3 per signing

K1 Marketplace Reading Themed Exhibits & Vendors

A10 Visit the **Bookmobile** 

The News-Press media group

WINK

Info Booth Info Booth Library Info Festival & Library Info

The News-Press media group WINK

10:15 a.m. Kami Garcia Chris Grabenstein Tui Sutherland

Emoji Magnets

Feathered Pens

Anime Mini Art

Tweens Only

**T3** 

Chalk Wall

**K2** 

**K3** 

**K5** 

**Book Sales** 

**Author Signings** 

Limit 3 per signing

BAM!

**K8** 

A Book for

**Every Child** 

One per Child

While supplies last

**K1** 

Marketplace

Reading Themed Exhibits

& Vendors

A10

Visit the

Bookmobile

H

Festival &

Suncoast

10:45 a.m. **Grace Lin** 

11:15 a.m. **Aspiring** S.J. Kincaid Authors Salina Yoon Winning Entries on Display All Day

11:45 a.m. Michelle Potte Knudsen Sara Shepard

12:15 p.m. **Candace Festival Store Fleming** T-shirts & Tote Bags for Sale **Eric Rohmann Selfie Station** 

> 1:15 p.m. Kami Garcia Tui **Sutherland**

> > 1:45 p.m. Salina Yoon

2:15 p.m. **Grace Lin** Sara Shepard

> 2:30 p.m. Michelle

> Knudsen 3:15 p.m.

Chris Grabenstein S.J. Kincaid Candace

**Fleming Eric Rohmann** 

10 a.m. **Grace Lin** Favorite Selections

> 10:30 a.m. Ronald McDonald

11 a.m. Storytime with Miss Amy

11:30 a.m. **Spanish Stories** by Univision 11:45 a.m. Storytime with Miss Amy

12 p.m. **Aspiring Author Awards** Grades K-2

12:30 p.m. **Aspiring Author Awards** Grades 3-5

> 1 p.m. Salina Yoon Favorite Selections

1:30 p.m. Storytime with Miss Amy

1:45 p.m. Michelle Knudsen **Favorite Selections** 

2:15 p.m. Storytime with Miss Amy

2:30 p.m. **Candace Fleming** & Eric Rohmann Favorite Selections

> 3 p.m. **Tamiami Tale Tellers**

#### KIDS ACTIVITIES Centennial Park Book signings at ሼ on festival map **AUTHORS &** SHOWS ONGOING KIDS **ILLUSTRATORS** FOR KIDS **ACTIVITIES K6** 10:00 10 a.m. **K**1 Stories by WINK Marketplace 10:15 Reading Themed Exhibits 10:15 a.m. & Vendors 10:30 Salina Yoon K2 10:45 10:45 a.m. **Aspiring Super Science** 11 a.m. **Authors** 11:00 & Amazing Art Stories by Estrella TV Winning Entries on Display All Day 11:15 11:15 a.m. Candace 11:30 **Flemina** 11:45 Eric Rohmann **K3** 11:45 a.m. **Festival Store Gulf Coast** 12:00 12 p.m. T-shirts & Tote Bags Symphony Stories by WINK for Sale **Selfie Station** 12:15 12:15 p.m. **K5** 12:30 Tui **Book Sales Sutherland Author Signings** 12:45 12:45 p.m. Limit 3 per signing Doug 1:00 1 p.m. MacGregor BAM! Stories by Estrella TV 1:15 **K7** 1:15 p.m. 1:30 **Activities** Grace & Crafts Lin 1:45 1:45 p.m. **Super Science** K8 2:00 2 p.m. Stories by WINK & Amazing Art A Book for **Every Child** 2:15 One per Child 2:15 p.m. While supplies last Chris Suncoast 2:30 Grabenstein Sponsored by SWFL Workforce 2:45 Development Board A10 Visit the 3:00 **Bookmobile** 3:15 3 p.m. **JiggleMan** 3:30 Info Booth



# **LOCATION: Centennial Park in Downtown Fort Myers**

### ADULT AREAS

- A1 ADULT AUTHOR BOOK SIGNINGS Limit 3 per signing
- A2 T-SHIRT SALES & SELFIE STATION
- A3 E-LIBRARY
  - A4 BOOKS-A-MILLION **Adult Book Sales** Limit 3 per signing
- A5 ADULT AUTHOR PRESENTATIONS
  - ADULT AUTHOR PRESENTATIONS
- A7 MARKETPLACE CHECK-IN
  - A8 MARKETPLACE EXHIBITS
  - A9 BLOOD MOBILE
  - A10 BOOKMOBILE

Festival &

Library Info

The News-Press media group

WINK

3:45

4:00

### KIDS AREA

- MARKETPLACE EXHIBITS
- ASPIRING AUTHORS WINNING ENTRIES
- T-SHIRT SALES & SELFIE STATION MARKETPLACE CHECK-IN
- K4 STORY TELLING
- K5 BOOKS-A-MILLION -Teen & Youth Sales & Signings Limit 3 per signing
- KG CHILDREN'S AUTHORS & ILLUSTRATORS
- CHILDREN'S CRAFTS
- KB A BOOK FOR EVERY CHILD
- SHOWS FOR KIDS

# PICK UP A TOTE **BAG OR T-SHIRT!**

Only \$15 XXL+ \$17

### **TEEN & TWEEN AREA**

- **111** BATTLE OF THE BANDS
- TEEN CRAFTS
- TEEN GRAFITTI WALL
- 14 BOOK FOR EVERY TEEN
- 15 TEEN AUTHORS

### **FOOD VENDORS**

- **F1** DINING AREA
- F2 FOOD VENDORS
- F3 JASON'S DELI BOXED LUNCHES

### **RESTRICTED AREAS**

- R1 PRIVATE HOSPITALITY
- R2 STAFF/VOLUNTEER CHECK-IN & REFRESHMENTS
- R3 DISABILITY PARKING & DROP-OFF

### **EMERGENCY AREAS**



